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LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

STATEMENT OF MARKS
FINAL YEAR

Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering

: RAM CHANDRA UPADHYAY
SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY , ALLAHABAD
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Session.: 2018-18

S1. No.: SSB1517723

Roll No.: 1516220057
Enroliment No.; 151622038824

57T

AR LA TR ARy ki TR ce W o W 2 AR

e Ty S TR Ty T v )

SEVENTH SEMESTER

EIGHTH SEMESTER

Subject Code and Name

Maximum Marks{ Marks Obtained
Total

Sess. Exam

Sess, Exam

Total

Subject Code and Name

Maximum Marks
Sess. Exam. Total

Sess,

Marks Obtained

Exam. Total

NOEQ72
NEED3
NEETO
NEETO2
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NEE751

NEETS3
MNEETS4

NGPTO1

R R

NECTO2A

THEORY
Cuality Management
Power System Operation and Cantrol
Electric Drives
Power Station Practice
Analog & Digital Communication

PRACTICAL
Elactric Drive Lab

NEC7528 ADC Lab

Ingustrial Traning
Project
General Proficiency

050
0s0

100
100
100
100
100

030
030

150
150

150
150
150

os0
0s0

050
050

050

038
03e
043
043
035

083
oG8
DB
D4ag
066

018
o7
047
047

047

028
028

101
104
Q88
089
10

046
0a5
o4t
047
D47

NOEQE1
MEEQ42
NEESD1
NEEBDZ

NEEB51

NGPE01

THEORY
Non Conventional Enargy Resources
Embedded System
Electrical & Electronics Engg. Materials
Uilzation of Electrical Energy and Traction

PRACTICAL
Project

Ganeral Proficiency

150
150
150
150

0&0
os0
Qs0
0s0

100
100
100
100

100 250 350

0s0 0s0

048
048
048
048

085

048

Q42
Q3g
OB5
Oga

020
087
114
112

228 323

049
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TOTAL

1000

31 345

716

TOTAL

350 650 1000

336

433 775
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Carry Over (if any)

Marks Obtained | Maximum Marks

Grace lekJ

e e e P

Total No. Subject(s) Code

(ifany) | First Year
(25%)

Second Year
(30%)

Third Year
(75%)

Fourth Year
{100%)

Grand Total

Final Result

337500

6321000

110411500

1491/2000

3624/5000
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